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Approved Clinical Enrichment Programs City State Contact E-Mail

Avera Heart Hospital of South Dakota Sioux Falls SD Kym.Osterberg@Avera.org
Avera McKennan Hospital Sioux Falls SD Carla.Borchardt@Avera.org
Avera Queen of Peace Hospital Mitchell SD Jackie. Wenz@Avera.org
Avera Sacred Heart Hospital Yankton SD Nicole.Ebel@Avera.org
Avera St. Luke's Aberdeen SD Melissa.Waldner@Avera.org
Avera St. Mary's Hospital Pierre SD Karna.Pfeffer@Avera.org
St. Michael's Hospital Avera Tyndall SD Candice.Crownover@Avera.org
Black Hills Surgical Hospital Rapid City SD Donna.Skinner@BHSH.com
Brookings Health System Brookings SD MSsand@BrookingsHealth.org
Correctional Health Services Springfield SD Wil.VantHof @state.sd.us
Huron Regional Medical Center Huron SD BKrogman@HuronRegional.org
Lewis & Clark Behavioral Services, Inc. Yankton SD Madeline.Miller@LCBHS.net
Madison Regional Health System Madison SD Charlotte.Charles@MadisonHospital.com
Mobridge Regional Hospital Mobridge SD Carol.Stewart@MobridgeHospital.org
Monument Health Rapid City SD JTyler@Monument.Health
Oyate Health Center Rapid City SD Jacklyn.Miller@GPTCHB.org
Prairie Lakes Healthcare System Watertown SD Michele.Cordell@PrairieLakes.com
Sanford Health Center for Learning, Education and Development Sioux Falls SD Joslyn.Strating@SanfordHealth.org
Sioux Falls Specialty Hospital Sioux Falls SD MLittle@SFSH.com
South Dakota Human Services Center Yankton SD Sheri.Reichert@state.sd.us
Yankton Medical Clinic, P.C. Yankton SD DCassl@YanktonMedicalClinic.com
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